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Pos Bowler                                    Scr   Hnd  Total Team
--- ---------------------------------------- ----- ----- ----- ----
  1 Ryan, Donna - Smithtown, NY               891   324   891  2013 $2,000.00
    Carpinelli, Karen - Bayshore, NY          798         798                
  2 Wade, Steven - Inwood, NY                 828   272   828  1898 $1,000.00
    Carpinelli, Karen - Bayshore, NY          798         798                
  3 Ryan, Donna - Smithtown, NY               891   164   891  1883   $700.00
    Wade, Steven - Inwood, NY                 828         828                
  4 Allen, Diane - Fleetwood Station, NY      884   200   884  1880   $550.00
    Thomas, Christopher - Brooklyn, NY        796         796                
  5 Thomas, Max - North Babylon, NY           947   128   947  1871   $450.00
    Thomas, Christopher - Brooklyn, NY        796         796                
  6 Glinnen, Richard - Bayside, NY            980   172   980  1843   $350.00
    Choi, David - Flushing, NY                691         691                
  7 Mercado, Jonathan - Brentwood, NY         832   168   832  1840   $320.00
    Annan, Bobby - Copaigue, NY               840         840                
  8 Karaman, Nicole - Seaford, NY             740   336   740  1831   $290.00
    Donovan, Jason - Seaford, NY              755         755                
  9 Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY        799   144   799  1827   $260.00
    Allen, Diane - Fleetwood Station, NY      884         884                
 10 Falsetta, Nick - N. Babylon, NY           846    56   846  1817   $240.00
    Walker, Nick - Farmingville, NY           915         915                
 11 Taylor Sr., Eric - Jamaica, NY            724   232   724  1815   $220.00
    Griffith, Kijana - Brooklyn, NY           859         859                
 12 Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY               710   276   710  1814   $200.00
    Bergstrom, Keith - West Babylon, NY       828         828                
 13 Taylor, Jaleesa - Flushing, NY            830   124   830  1813          
    Griffith, Kijana - Brooklyn, NY           859         859                
 14 DeLillo, Valerie - N. Massapequea, NY     812   144   812  1809          
    Angelone, Joe - Massapequa, NY            853         853                
 15 Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ               915   296   915  1809          
    Oh, Jenny - Plainview, NY                 598         598                
 16 Miller, Bob - Bohemia, NY                 756   204   756  1808          
    Miller, Rob - Manorville, NY              848         848                
 17 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            775   240   775  1807          
    Lamac-Lavoie, Kate - Seaford, NY          792         792                
 18 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            775   204   775  1807          
    Bergstrom, Keith - West Babylon, NY       828         828                
 19 Taylor Sr., Eric - Jamaica, NY            724   252   724  1806          
    Taylor, Jaleesa - Flushing, NY            830         830                
 20 Mullahey, Thomas - Wantagh, NY            720   288   720  1800          
    Lamac-Lavoie, Kate - Seaford, NY          792         792                
 21 Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY        799   200   799  1795          
    Thomas, Christopher - Brooklyn, NY        796         796                
 22 Wagan, Jay - New Hyde Park, NY            839   136   839  1791          
    Wagan, John - New Hyde Park, NY           816         816                
 23 Lee, Sang Min - Whitestone, NY            774   212   774  1786          



    Shin, Paul - Flushing, NY                 800         800                
 24 Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY        794   148   794  1782          
    Ehrlich, Adam - Sayville, NY              840         840                
 25 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            775   224   775  1781          
    Kurdziel, Jacqueline - West Hempstead, N  782         782                
 26 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            775   368   775  1781          
    Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             638         638                
 27 Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY         818   124   818  1779          
    Palumbo, Rich - Levittown, NY             837         837                
 28 Wagan, Jay - New Hyde Park, NY            839   136   839  1776          
    Ocampo, Jedd - East Meadow, NY            801         801                
 29 Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY        799   252   799  1775          
    Taylor Sr., Eric - Jamaica, NY            724         724                
 30 Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY        799   144   799  1773          
    Taylor, Jaleesa - Flushing, NY            830         830                
 31 Ryan, Donna - Smithtown, NY               891   192   891  1766          
    Correnti, Tony - W. Islip, NY             683         683                
 32 Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY                 659   508   659  1765          
    Oh, Jenny - Plainview, NY                 598         598                
 33 Griffith, Kijana - Brooklyn, NY           859    76   859  1759          
    Jones, Jordan - Brooklyn, NY              824         824                
 34 Allen, Diane - Fleetwood Station, NY      884   200   884  1758          
    Thurston, Antoine - New York, NY          674         674                
 35 Taylor, Terrence - Flushing, NY           845    52   845  1756          
    Griffith, Kijana - Brooklyn, NY           859         859                
 36 Silva, Marvin - Franklin Square, NY       752   164   752  1755          
    Wagan, Jay - New Hyde Park, NY            839         839                
 37 Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY          702   252   702  1753          
    Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY        799         799                
 38 Taylor Sr., Eric - Jamaica, NY            724   204   724  1752          
    Jones, Jordan - Brooklyn, NY              824         824                
 39 Kwon, Eric - Flushing, NY                 684   292   684  1750          
    Lee, Sang Min - Whitestone, NY            774         774                
 40 Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY          702   380   702  1750          
    Griffith, Edward - St Albans, NY          668         668                
 41 Taylor, Terrence - Flushing, NY           845   180   845  1749          
    Taylor Sr., Eric - Jamaica, NY            724         724                
 42 Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ               915   140   915  1746          
    Choi, David - Flushing, NY                691         691                
 43 Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY           827    60   827  1746          
    Griffith, Kijana - Brooklyn, NY           859         859                
 44 Taylor, Terrence - Flushing, NY           845   108   845  1745          
    Lamac-Lavoie, Kate - Seaford, NY          792         792                
 45 Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY           827   188   827  1739          
    Taylor Sr., Eric - Jamaica, NY            724         724                
 46 Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY        799   272   799  1739          
    Griffith, Edward - St Albans, NY          668         668                
 47 Faison, Chondite - New York, NY           750    96   750  1730          
    Allen, Diane - Fleetwood Station, NY      884         884                
 48 Marino, Joshua - Port Jeff St., NY        678   344   678  1727          



    Ferraiolo, Joseph - West Islip, NY        705         705                
 49 Kideris, Nicholas - Plainview, NY         782   224   782  1724          
    Gusmano, Alexander - Bethpage, NY         718         718                
 50 Kideris, Nicholas - Plainview, NY         782   196   782  1721          
    Delisi, Kerri - Wantagh, NY               743         743                
 51 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            775   280   775  1720          
    Opak, Michael - Kew Gardens, NY           665         665                
 52 Lirio, Rico - Farmingdale, NY             782   188   782  1715          
    Alcantara, Jojo - Flushing, NY            745         745                
 53 Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY            648   364   648  1714          
    Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY          702         702                
 54 Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY               791   132   791  1698          
    Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            775         775                
 55 Genova, Tony - Franklin Square, NY        703   160   703  1697          
    Hyslop, Kevin - Massapequa Park, NY       834         834                
 56 Silva, Marvin - Franklin Square, NY       752   140   752  1693          
    Ocampo, Jedd - East Meadow, NY            801         801                
 57 Taylor, Terrence - Flushing, NY           845    24   845  1693          
    Jones, Jordan - Brooklyn, NY              824         824                
 58 Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY               791   108   791  1691          
    Lamac-Lavoie, Kate - Seaford, NY          792         792                
 59 Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY               791   180   791  1691          
    Mullahey, Thomas - Wantagh, NY            720         720                
 60 Thurston, Antoine - New York, NY          674   184   674  1686          
    Wade, Steven - Inwood, NY                 828         828                
 61 Byun, Sam - Flushing, NY                  709   260   709  1684          
    Mun, Hyeungin - Flushing, NY              715         715                
 62 Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY           827    32   827  1683          
    Jones, Jordan - Brooklyn, NY              824         824                
 63 Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY            648   436   648  1681          
    McMillan, Monica - East Elmhurst, NY      597         597                
 64 Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY           827     8   827  1680          
    Taylor, Terrence - Flushing, NY           845         845                
 65 Goss, Chris - Plainview, NY               721   108   721  1674          
    Kiedaisch, Charles - Wantagh, NY          845         845                
 66 Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY         811   176   811  1671          
    Kwon, Eric - Flushing, NY                 684         684                
 67 Yi, Danny - Englewood, NJ                 685    68   685  1668          
    Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ               915         915                
 68 Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY               791   236   791  1665          
    Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             638         638                
 69 Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             638   380   638  1650          
    Weitzel, John - Rosyln Heights, NY        632         632                
 70 Wong, Pak - New York, NY                  776   212   776  1647          
    Bright, Juanita - Laurleton, NY           659         659                
 71 Faison, Chondite - New York, NY           750   224   750  1642          
    Griffith, Edward - St Albans, NY          668         668                
 72 Rivera, Philip - Franklin Square, NY      790   220   790  1641          
    Alberino, Dale - N Massapequa, NY         631         631                
 73 Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY           713   248   713  1626          



    Opak, Michael - Kew Gardens, NY           665         665                
 74 Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY               791    48   791  1619          
    Brunson, Dave - Seaford, NY               780         780                
 75 Wong, Pak - New York, NY                  776   156   776  1615          
    Correnti, Tony - W. Islip, NY             683         683                
 76 Forbes Jr., Barry - Brooklyn, NY          673   268   673  1600          
    Bright, Juanita - Laurleton, NY           659         659                
 77 Farinu, Tayo - Cambria Heights, NY        651   176   651  1570          
    Delisi, Kerri - Wantagh, NY               743         743                
 78 Yi, Danny - Englewood, NJ                 685   192   685  1568          
    Choi, David - Flushing, NY                691         691                


